
Jerseys after  stage 3 : Rund um Schmölln

Yellow Jersey - General Classification LOTTO THÜRINGEN

15 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Team SD Worx

Pink Jersey - Sprint Classification B & H SPEDITION

15 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Team SD Worx

Jersey will be worn by:

11 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team SD Worx

Green Jersey - Mountain Classification AUTO PETER OPEL

104 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo

Red Jersey - Best Young Rider Classification SPARKASSE

22 10087842271 BRADBURY Neve Canyon//SRAM Racing

Lila Jersey - Most Active Rider GOTHA ADELT

51 10011154475 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team

Blue White Jersey - Best German Rider FREISTAAT THÜRINGEN

143 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda National Team Germany
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Result Stage 3 : Rund um Schmölln

Distance:  94.6 km
Average speed of the winner: 39.435 km/h
Number of starters: 91
Riders abandoning the race: 5

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 11 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team SD Worx 2:23:56 10"
2 12 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team SD Worx 2:23:56 6"
3 51 10011154475 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 2:23:56 4"
4 4 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby Team Jayco AlUla 2:23:56
5 65 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:23:56
6 31 10003267163 BASTIANELLI Marta UAE Team ADQ 2:23:56
7 42 10009862355 SCHWEINBERGER Christina Fenix-Deceuninck 2:23:56
8 143 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda National Team Germany 2:23:56
9 71 10004603137 KASPER Romy AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team2:23:56

10 13 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte Team SD Worx 2:23:56
11 75 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team2:23:56
12 55 10009639962 LACH Marta Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 2:24:01 0:05
13 52 10007816766 ARZUFFI Alice Maria Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 2:24:01 0:05
14 44 10009857305 CARMEN ALVARADO Ceylin del Fenix-Deceuninck 2:24:01 0:05
15 41 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie Fenix-Deceuninck 2:24:01 0:05
16 45 10015541303 ALPHEN Aniek van Fenix-Deceuninck 2:24:01 0:05
17 101 10030958239 TONETTI Cristina Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 2:24:01 0:05
18 32 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia UAE Team ADQ 2:24:01 0:05
19 15 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Team SD Worx 2:24:01 0:05
20 64 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:24:01 0:05
21 63 10084383819 SCHOENS Quinty Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:24:01 0:05
22 53 10010169220 BRAUSSE Franziska Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 2:24:01 0:05
23 34 10054263400 IVANCHENKO Alena UAE Team ADQ 2:24:01 0:05
24 124 10055223696 EDWARDS Sophie ARA Skip Capital 2:24:01 0:05
25 74 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team2:24:01 0:05
26 85 10120099825 EMOND Clara Arkea Pro Cycling Team 2:24:01 0:05
27 24 10044369194 CZAPLA Justyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 2:24:01 0:05
28 72 10022303314 BORGSTROM Julia AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team2:24:01 0:05
29 84 10066772861 FOUQUENET Amandine Arkea Pro Cycling Team 2:24:01 0:05
30 131 10092556168 FOX Katharina Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 2:24:01 0:05
31 123 10111517547 CARNES Isabelle ARA Skip Capital 2:24:01 0:05
32 22 10087842271 BRADBURY Neve Canyon//SRAM Racing 2:24:01 0:05
33 35 10010199330 HOLDEN Elizabeth UAE Team ADQ 2:24:01 0:05
34 46 10009081204 SÜSSEMILCH Laura Fenix-Deceuninck 2:24:01 0:05
35 154 10022869954 REIJNHOUT Rosita National Team Netherlands 2:24:01 0:05
36 82 10106847706 ARMITAGE Megan Arkea Pro Cycling Team 2:24:01 0:05
37 36 10015659016 CARBONARI Anastasia UAE Team ADQ 2:24:01 0:05
38 153 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud National Team Netherlands 2:24:01 0:05
39 1 10097134063 PATE Amber Team Jayco AlUla 2:24:01 0:05
40 33 10034796712 ZANETTI Linda UAE Team ADQ 2:24:01 0:05
41 6 10078996780 CAMPBELL Teniel Team Jayco AlUla 2:24:01 0:05
42 111 10055223595 WATTS Emily Team Bridgelane 2:24:01 0:05
43 56 10010971589 NILSSON Hanna Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 2:24:01 0:05
44 66 10023405979 MOLENAAR Laura Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:24:01 0:05
45 105 10030291666 MONTICOLO Iris Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 2:24:01 0:05
46 161 10126277412 GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline Team Stuttgart 2:24:01 0:05
47 43 10003293940 CANT Sanne Fenix-Deceuninck 2:24:01 0:05
48 104 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 2:24:11 0:15
49 14 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx 2:24:23 0:27
50 61 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:29:16 5:20
51 62 10022710714 LIMPENS Pien Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:29:16 5:20
52 156 10023294128 BELLE Lisa van National Team Netherlands 2:29:16 5:20
53 146 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna National Team Germany 2:29:16 5:20
54 144 10050550522 SIGMUND Marla National Team Germany 2:29:16 5:20
55 136 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 2:29:16 5:20
56 106 10011213786 MISSIAGGIA Alessia Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 2:29:16 5:20
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
57 122 10111024867 WALES Rachael ARA Skip Capital 2:29:16 5:20
58 135 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 2:29:16 5:20
59 113 10014837142 RICARDO Gina Team Bridgelane 2:29:16 5:20
60 102 10030351078 BORTOLI Virginia Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 2:29:16 5:20
61 166 10036327490 MAYRHOFER Lucy Team Stuttgart 2:29:16 5:20
62 162 10119510246 BERTLEFF Anja Team Stuttgart 2:29:16 5:20
63 155 10023348284 MEIDEN Anna van der National Team Netherlands 2:29:16 5:20
64 112 10100626467 FULLER Haylee Team Bridgelane 2:29:16 5:20
65 125 10112357508 MARR Sophie ARA Skip Capital 2:29:16 5:20
66 116 10072876787 HAYDEN Mia Team Bridgelane 2:29:23 5:27
67 3 10007808682 BAKER Georgia Team Jayco AlUla 2:29:25 5:29
68 142 10043842364 LUDWIG Hannah National Team Germany 2:29:25 5:29
69 25 10084616619 INGABIRE Diane Canyon//SRAM Racing 2:32:05 8:09
70 114 10071918107 POLLOCK Lillee Team Bridgelane 2:32:05 8:09
71 171 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Charlotte One World Team 2:32:05 8:09
72 176 10009124650 LUST Bianca One World Team 2:32:05 8:09
73 134 10054101227 JAEHRIG Fabienne Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 2:32:05 8:09
74 132 10099254525 STARK Michelle Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 2:32:05 8:09
75 165 10051579126 STELLING Victoria Team Stuttgart 2:32:05 8:09
76 81 10087229454 COLJÉ Maaike Arkea Pro Cycling Team 2:32:05 8:09
77 133 10086772241 HILD Amelie Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 2:32:05 8:09
78 5 10099945245 POLITES Alyssa Team Jayco AlUla 2:32:05 8:09
79 141 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke National Team Germany 2:32:05 8:09
80 145 10036382660 KRAHL Judith National Team Germany 2:32:05 8:09
81 174 10114132911 ZÖLL Anna One World Team 2:32:05 8:09
82 175 10009555389 MAI Clarissa One World Team 2:32:05 8:09
83 121 10072487777 WHITEHOUSE Georgia ARA Skip Capital 2:32:05 8:09
84 115 10064615205 BENNETT Keely Team Bridgelane 2:49:15 25:19
85 173 10036442072 RÖHRICHT Lara One World Team 2:49:15 25:19
86 103 10029383102 MICHIELETTO Vanessa Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 2:49:15 25:19

23 10108302201 NIEDERMAIER Antonia Canyon//SRAM Racing DNF
83 10011033732 MORICHON Anaïs Arkea Pro Cycling Team DNF

126 10010666142 MORAN Chloe ARA Skip Capital DNF
164 10043803362 HINZ Katharina Julia Team Stuttgart DNF
172 10051796263 HEITZMANN Dorothea One World Team DNF

21 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda Canyon//SRAM Racing DNS
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 3 : Rund um Schmölln

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 15 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Team SD Worx 6:48:44 2"
2 12 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team SD Worx 6:48:55 0:11 6" 2"
3 13 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte Team SD Worx 6:48:58 0:14 8"
4 4 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby Team Jayco AlUla 6:49:12 0:28 1"
5 42 10009862355 SCHWEINBERGER Christina Fenix-Deceuninck 6:49:27 0:43
6 22 10087842271 BRADBURY Neve Canyon//SRAM Racing 6:49:30 0:46
7 44 10009857305 CARMEN ALVARADO Ceylin del Fenix-Deceuninck 6:49:32 0:48
8 45 10015541303 ALPHEN Aniek van Fenix-Deceuninck 6:49:32
9 46 10009081204 SÜSSEMILCH Laura Fenix-Deceuninck 6:49:32

10 75 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team6:49:33 0:49
11 71 10004603137 KASPER Romy AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team6:49:33
12 1 10097134063 PATE Amber Team Jayco AlUla 6:49:37 0:53
13 74 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team6:49:38 0:54
14 72 10022303314 BORGSTROM Julia AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team6:49:38
15 11 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team SD Worx 6:49:39 0:55 10"
16 31 10003267163 BASTIANELLI Marta UAE Team ADQ 6:49:47 1:03
17 143 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda National Team Germany 6:49:47
18 85 10120099825 EMOND Clara Arkea Pro Cycling Team 6:49:47
19 84 10066772861 FOUQUENET Amandine Arkea Pro Cycling Team 6:49:47
20 63 10084383819 SCHOENS Quinty Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:49:49 1:05
21 82 10106847706 ARMITAGE Megan Arkea Pro Cycling Team 6:49:49
22 64 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:49:51 1:07
23 66 10023405979 MOLENAAR Laura Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:49:51
24 32 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia UAE Team ADQ 6:49:52 1:08
25 34 10054263400 IVANCHENKO Alena UAE Team ADQ 6:49:52
26 35 10010199330 HOLDEN Elizabeth UAE Team ADQ 6:49:52
27 55 10009639962 LACH Marta Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 6:49:54 1:10 2"
28 52 10007816766 ARZUFFI Alice Maria Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 6:49:56 1:12
29 33 10034796712 ZANETTI Linda UAE Team ADQ 6:49:58 1:14
30 131 10092556168 FOX Katharina Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 6:50:01 1:17
31 154 10022869954 REIJNHOUT Rosita National Team Netherlands 6:50:11 1:27
32 153 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud National Team Netherlands 6:50:11
33 6 10078996780 CAMPBELL Teniel Team Jayco AlUla 6:50:11
34 101 10030958239 TONETTI Cristina Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 6:50:28 1:44
35 111 10055223595 WATTS Emily Team Bridgelane 6:50:31 1:47
36 124 10055223696 EDWARDS Sophie ARA Skip Capital 6:50:35 1:51
37 41 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie Fenix-Deceuninck 6:50:39 1:55
38 161 10126277412 GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline Team Stuttgart 6:50:39
39 65 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:50:46 2:02
40 43 10003293940 CANT Sanne Fenix-Deceuninck 6:51:10 2:26
41 51 10011154475 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 6:51:44 3:00 4" 3"
42 56 10010971589 NILSSON Hanna Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 6:51:45 3:01
43 36 10015659016 CARBONARI Anastasia UAE Team ADQ 6:51:49 3:05
44 61 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:55:06 6:22
45 142 10043842364 LUDWIG Hannah National Team Germany 6:55:16 6:32
46 136 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 6:55:17 6:33
47 53 10010169220 BRAUSSE Franziska Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 6:55:45 7:01
48 105 10030291666 MONTICOLO Iris Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 6:56:17 7:33
49 104 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 6:56:23 7:39
50 123 10111517547 CARNES Isabelle ARA Skip Capital 6:56:24 7:40
51 106 10011213786 MISSIAGGIA Alessia Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 6:56:43 7:59
52 122 10111024867 WALES Rachael ARA Skip Capital 6:56:50 8:06
53 3 10007808682 BAKER Georgia Team Jayco AlUla 6:57:50 9:06
54 24 10044369194 CZAPLA Justyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 6:57:53 9:09
55 132 10099254525 STARK Michelle Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 6:58:06 9:22
56 81 10087229454 COLJÉ Maaike Arkea Pro Cycling Team 6:58:52 10:08
57 14 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx 6:59:53 11:09
58 146 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna National Team Germany 7:00:56 12:12
59 144 10050550522 SIGMUND Marla National Team Germany 7:01:04 12:20
60 155 10023348284 MEIDEN Anna van der National Team Netherlands 7:01:15 12:31
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
61 113 10014837142 RICARDO Gina Team Bridgelane 7:01:32 12:48
62 102 10030351078 BORTOLI Virginia Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 7:01:34 12:50
63 112 10100626467 FULLER Haylee Team Bridgelane 7:01:35 12:51
64 166 10036327490 MAYRHOFER Lucy Team Stuttgart 7:01:43 12:59
65 162 10119510246 BERTLEFF Anja Team Stuttgart 7:01:43
66 116 10072876787 HAYDEN Mia Team Bridgelane 7:01:56 13:12
67 62 10022710714 LIMPENS Pien Parkhotel Valkenburg 7:01:57 13:13
68 156 10023294128 BELLE Lisa van National Team Netherlands 7:02:10 13:26
69 135 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 7:02:54 14:10
70 125 10112357508 MARR Sophie ARA Skip Capital 7:02:59 14:15
71 121 10072487777 WHITEHOUSE Georgia ARA Skip Capital 7:04:28 15:44
72 165 10051579126 STELLING Victoria Team Stuttgart 7:04:32 15:48
73 176 10009124650 LUST Bianca One World Team 7:04:55 16:11
74 134 10054101227 JAEHRIG Fabienne Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 7:06:58 18:14
75 145 10036382660 KRAHL Judith National Team Germany 7:07:04 18:20
76 114 10071918107 POLLOCK Lillee Team Bridgelane 7:07:24 18:40
77 171 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Charlotte One World Team 7:07:58 19:14
78 175 10009555389 MAI Clarissa One World Team 7:07:58
79 174 10114132911 ZÖLL Anna One World Team 7:07:58
80 5 10099945245 POLITES Alyssa Team Jayco AlUla 7:08:46 20:02
81 133 10086772241 HILD Amelie Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 7:09:05 20:21
82 141 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke National Team Germany 7:13:45 25:01
83 115 10064615205 BENNETT Keely Team Bridgelane 7:24:37 35:53
84 25 10084616619 INGABIRE Diane Canyon//SRAM Racing 7:30:33 41:49
85 173 10036442072 RÖHRICHT Lara One World Team 7:45:50 57:06
86 103 10029383102 MICHIELETTO Vanessa Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 7:48:53 1:00:09
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Young Riders Result Stage 3 : Rund um Schmölln

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 143 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda National Team Germany 2:23:56
2 75 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team 2:23:56
3 41 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie Fenix-Deceuninck 2:24:01 0:05
4 101 10030958239 TONETTI Cristina Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 2:24:01 0:05
5 64 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:24:01 0:05
6 34 10054263400 IVANCHENKO Alena UAE Team ADQ 2:24:01 0:05
7 74 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team 2:24:01 0:05
8 24 10044369194 CZAPLA Justyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 2:24:01 0:05
9 72 10022303314 BORGSTROM Julia AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team 2:24:01 0:05

10 84 10066772861 FOUQUENET Amandine Arkea Pro Cycling Team 2:24:01 0:05
11 123 10111517547 CARNES Isabelle ARA Skip Capital 2:24:01 0:05
12 22 10087842271 BRADBURY Neve Canyon//SRAM Racing 2:24:01 0:05
13 154 10022869954 REIJNHOUT Rosita National Team Netherlands 2:24:01 0:05
14 153 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud National Team Netherlands 2:24:01 0:05
15 33 10034796712 ZANETTI Linda UAE Team ADQ 2:24:01 0:05
16 66 10023405979 MOLENAAR Laura Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:24:01 0:05
17 104 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 2:24:11 0:15
18 61 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:29:16 5:20
19 62 10022710714 LIMPENS Pien Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:29:16 5:20
20 156 10023294128 BELLE Lisa van National Team Netherlands 2:29:16 5:20
21 146 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna National Team Germany 2:29:16 5:20
22 144 10050550522 SIGMUND Marla National Team Germany 2:29:16 5:20
23 136 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 2:29:16 5:20
24 135 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 2:29:16 5:20
25 102 10030351078 BORTOLI Virginia Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 2:29:16 5:20
26 166 10036327490 MAYRHOFER Lucy Team Stuttgart 2:29:16 5:20
27 155 10023348284 MEIDEN Anna van der National Team Netherlands 2:29:16 5:20
28 112 10100626467 FULLER Haylee Team Bridgelane 2:29:16 5:20
29 125 10112357508 MARR Sophie ARA Skip Capital 2:29:16 5:20
30 116 10072876787 HAYDEN Mia Team Bridgelane 2:29:23 5:27
31 25 10084616619 INGABIRE Diane Canyon//SRAM Racing 2:32:05 8:09
32 114 10071918107 POLLOCK Lillee Team Bridgelane 2:32:05 8:09
33 134 10054101227 JAEHRIG Fabienne Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 2:32:05 8:09
34 165 10051579126 STELLING Victoria Team Stuttgart 2:32:05 8:09
35 5 10099945245 POLITES Alyssa Team Jayco AlUla 2:32:05 8:09
36 145 10036382660 KRAHL Judith National Team Germany 2:32:05 8:09
37 115 10064615205 BENNETT Keely Team Bridgelane 2:49:15 25:19
38 173 10036442072 RÖHRICHT Lara One World Team 2:49:15 25:19
39 103 10029383102 MICHIELETTO Vanessa Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 2:49:15 25:19

23 10108302201 NIEDERMAIER Antonia Canyon//SRAM Racing DNF
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 3 : Rund um Schmölln

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 22 10087842271 BRADBURY Neve Canyon//SRAM Racing 6:49:30
2 75 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team 6:49:33 0:03
3 74 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team 6:49:38 0:08
4 72 10022303314 BORGSTROM Julia AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team 6:49:38 0:08
5 143 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda National Team Germany 6:49:47 0:17
6 84 10066772861 FOUQUENET Amandine Arkea Pro Cycling Team 6:49:47 0:17
7 64 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:49:51 0:21
8 66 10023405979 MOLENAAR Laura Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:49:51 0:21
9 34 10054263400 IVANCHENKO Alena UAE Team ADQ 6:49:52 0:22

10 33 10034796712 ZANETTI Linda UAE Team ADQ 6:49:58 0:28
11 154 10022869954 REIJNHOUT Rosita National Team Netherlands 6:50:11 0:41
12 153 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud National Team Netherlands 6:50:11 0:41
13 101 10030958239 TONETTI Cristina Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 6:50:28 0:58
14 41 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie Fenix-Deceuninck 6:50:39 1:09
15 61 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:55:06 5:36
16 136 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 6:55:17 5:47
17 104 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 6:56:23 6:53
18 123 10111517547 CARNES Isabelle ARA Skip Capital 6:56:24 6:54
19 24 10044369194 CZAPLA Justyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 6:57:53 8:23
20 146 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna National Team Germany 7:00:56 11:26
21 144 10050550522 SIGMUND Marla National Team Germany 7:01:04 11:34
22 155 10023348284 MEIDEN Anna van der National Team Netherlands 7:01:15 11:45
23 102 10030351078 BORTOLI Virginia Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 7:01:34 12:04
24 112 10100626467 FULLER Haylee Team Bridgelane 7:01:35 12:05
25 166 10036327490 MAYRHOFER Lucy Team Stuttgart 7:01:43 12:13
26 116 10072876787 HAYDEN Mia Team Bridgelane 7:01:56 12:26
27 62 10022710714 LIMPENS Pien Parkhotel Valkenburg 7:01:57 12:27
28 156 10023294128 BELLE Lisa van National Team Netherlands 7:02:10 12:40
29 135 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 7:02:54 13:24
30 125 10112357508 MARR Sophie ARA Skip Capital 7:02:59 13:29
31 165 10051579126 STELLING Victoria Team Stuttgart 7:04:32 15:02
32 134 10054101227 JAEHRIG Fabienne Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 7:06:58 17:28
33 145 10036382660 KRAHL Judith National Team Germany 7:07:04 17:34
34 114 10071918107 POLLOCK Lillee Team Bridgelane 7:07:24 17:54
35 5 10099945245 POLITES Alyssa Team Jayco AlUla 7:08:46 19:16
36 115 10064615205 BENNETT Keely Team Bridgelane 7:24:37 35:07
37 25 10084616619 INGABIRE Diane Canyon//SRAM Racing 7:30:33 41:03
38 173 10036442072 RÖHRICHT Lara One World Team 7:45:50 56:20
39 103 10029383102 MICHIELETTO Vanessa Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 7:48:53 59:23
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Sprint Classification  -  Stage 3 : Rund um Schmölln

Sprint 1
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points  Seconds

1 13 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte Team SD Worx 3 3
2 55 10009639962 LACH Marta Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 2 2
3 4 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby Team Jayco AlUla 1 1

Sprint 2
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points  Seconds

1 13 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte Team SD Worx 3 3
2 15 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Team SD Worx 2 2
3 12 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team SD Worx 1 1

Sprint 3
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points  Seconds

1 51 10011154475 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3 3
2 13 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte Team SD Worx 2 2
3 12 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team SD Worx 1 1

Finish
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 11 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team SD Worx 5
2 12 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team SD Worx 4
3 51 10011154475 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3
4 4 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby Team Jayco AlUla 2
5 65 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Parkhotel Valkenburg 1

Sprint Classification after Stage 3 : Rund um Schmölln

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 2 3 Total
1 15 BREDEWOLD Mischa SDW 8 2 10
2 11 GUARISCHI Barbara SDW 4 5 9
3 13 KOPECKY Lotte SDW 1 8 9
4 12 WIEBES Lorena SDW 3 6 9
5 51 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra WNT 6 6
6 4 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby JAY 2 3 5
7 104 PALAZZI Alice TOP 4 4
8 113 RICARDO Gina TBL 3 3
9 114 POLLOCK Lillee TBL 3 3

10 63 SCHOENS Quinty PHV 2 2
11 131 FOX Katharina MXR 1 1
12 65 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot PHV 1 1
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Mountain Classification  -  Stage 3 : Rund um Schmölln

Gößnitz 1 (Cat 3)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 23 10108302201 NIEDERMAIER Antonia Canyon//SRAM Racing 3
2 104 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 2
3 65 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Parkhotel Valkenburg 1

Gößnitz 2 (Cat 3)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 104 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 3
2 22 10087842271 BRADBURY Neve Canyon//SRAM Racing 2
3 131 10092556168 FOX Katharina Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 1

Gößnitz 3 (Cat 3)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 51 10011154475 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3
2 42 10009862355 SCHWEINBERGER Christina Fenix-Deceuninck 2
3 104 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 1

Mountain Classification after Stage 3 : Rund um Schmölln

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 104 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 16
2 15 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Team SD Worx 7
3 63 10084383819 SCHOENS Quinty Parkhotel Valkenburg 5
4 51 10011154475 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3
5 113 10014837142 RICARDO Gina Team Bridgelane 3
6 114 10071918107 POLLOCK Lillee Team Bridgelane 3
7 13 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte Team SD Worx 2
8 42 10009862355 SCHWEINBERGER Christina Fenix-Deceuninck 2
9 22 10087842271 BRADBURY Neve Canyon//SRAM Racing 2

10 131 10092556168 FOX Katharina Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 1
11 65 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Parkhotel Valkenburg 1
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Team Classification Stage 3 : Rund um Schmölln

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Team SD Worx SDW 7:11:48
2 AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team AGS 7:11:53 0:05
3 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 7:11:58 0:10
4 Fenix-Deceuninck FED 7:11:58 0:10
5 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 7:11:58 0:10
6 UAE Team ADQ UAD 7:11:58 0:10
7 Team Jayco AlUla JAY 7:11:58 0:10
8 Arkea Pro Cycling Team ARK 7:12:03 0:15
9 Top Girls Fassa Bortolo TOP 7:12:13 0:25

10 ARA Skip Capital ARA 7:17:18 5:30
11 National Team Netherlands NED 7:17:18 5:30
12 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 7:20:07 8:19
13 National Team Germany GER 7:22:28 10:40
14 Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing MXR 7:22:33 10:45
15 Team Bridgelane TBL 7:22:33 10:45
16 Team Stuttgart TST 7:22:33 10:45
17 One World Team OWT 7:36:15 24:27

General Team Classification after Stage 3 : Rund um Schmölln

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Team SD Worx SDW 20:00:52
2 Fenix-Deceuninck FED 20:01:35 0:43
3 AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team AGS 20:01:36 0:44
4 Team Jayco AlUla JAY 20:01:40 0:48
5 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 20:01:54 1:02
6 UAE Team ADQ UAD 20:01:55 1:03
7 Arkea Pro Cycling Team ARK 20:01:55
8 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 20:02:09 1:17
9 Top Girls Fassa Bortolo TOP 20:09:35 8:43

10 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 20:09:42 8:50
11 Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing MXR 20:12:40 11:48
12 National Team Netherlands NED 20:13:23 12:31
13 ARA Skip Capital ARA 20:14:47 13:55
14 National Team Germany GER 20:18:06 17:14
15 Team Bridgelane TBL 20:24:47 23:55
16 Team Stuttgart TST 20:24:55 24:03
17 One World Team OWT 20:50:55 50:03
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 4 : Rund um Gotha

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 2 Team SD Worx SDW NED
2 1 Team Jayco AlUla JAY AUS
3 5 Fenix-Deceuninck FED BEL
4 3 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR GER
5 8 AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team AGS BEL
6 4 UAE Team ADQ UAD UAE
7 15 National Team Germany GER GER
8 9 Arkea Pro Cycling Team ARK FRA
9 7 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV NED

10 6 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT GER
11 14 Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing MXR GER
12 16 National Team Netherlands NED NED
13 11 Top Girls Fassa Bortolo TOP ITA
14 12 Team Bridgelane TBL AUS
15 13 ARA Skip Capital ARA AUS
16 17 Team Stuttgart TST GER
17 18 One World Team OWT GER
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List of Participants  Stage 4 : Rund um Gotha

1  Team Jayco AlUla 2  Team SD Worx 3  Canyon//SRAM Racing
1  PATE Amber 12 +0:53 11  GUARISCHI Barbara 15 +0:55 21
2 12  WIEBES Lorena 2 +0:11 22 ~BRADBURY Neve 6 +0:46
3  BAKER Georgia 53 +9:06 13  KOPECKY Lotte 3 +0:14 23
4  ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby 4 +0:28 14  UNEKEN Lonneke 57 +11:09 24 ~CZAPLA Justyna 54 +9:09
5 ~POLITES Alyssa 80 +20:02 15  BREDEWOLD Mischa 1 +0:00 25 ~INGABIRE Diane 84 +41:49
6  CAMPBELL Teniel 33 +1:27 16 26

4  UAE Team ADQ 5  Fenix-Deceuninck 6  Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
31  BASTIANELLI Marta 16 +1:03 41 ~DE WILDE Julie 37 +1:55 51  ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra41 +3:00
32  BUJAK Eugenia 24 +1:08 42  SCHWEINBERGER Christina 5 +0:43 52  ARZUFFI Alice Maria 28 +1:12
33 ~ZANETTI Linda 29 +1:14 43  CANT Sanne 40 +2:26 53  BRAUSSE Franziska 47 +7:01
34 ~IVANCHENKO Alena 25 +1:08 44  DEL CARMEN ALVARADO Ceylin7 +0:48 54
35  HOLDEN Elizabeth 26 +1:08 45  VAN ALPHEN Aniek 8 +0:48 55  LACH Marta 27 +1:10
36  CARBONARI Anastasia 43 +3:05 46  SÜSSEMILCH Laura 9 +0:48 56  NILSSON Hanna 42 +3:01

7  Parkhotel Valkenburg 8  AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step Team 9  Arkea Pro Cycling Team
61 ~NOOIJEN Lieke 44 +6:22 71  KASPER Romy 11 +0:49 81  COLJÉ Maaike 56 +10:08
62 ~LIMPENS Pien 67 +13:13 72 ~BORGSTROM Julia 14 +0:54 82  ARMITAGE Megan 21 +1:05
63  SCHOENS Quinty 20 +1:05 73 83
64 ~GERRITSE Femke 22 +1:07 74 ~PLUIMERS Ilse 13 +0:54 84 ~FOUQUENET Amandine 19 +1:03
65  VANPACHTENBEKE Margot 39 +2:02 75 ~GOOSSENS Marthe 10 +0:49 85  EMOND Clara 18 +1:03
66 ~MOLENAAR Laura 23 +1:07 76 86

11  Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 12  Team Bridgelane 13  ARA Skip Capital
101 ~TONETTI Cristina 34 +1:44 111  WATTS Emily 35 +1:47 121  WHITEHOUSE Georgia 71 +15:44
102 ~BORTOLI Virginia 62 +12:50 112 ~FULLER Haylee 63 +12:51 122  WALES Rachael 52 +8:06
103 ~MICHIELETTO Vanessa 86 +1:00:09 113  RICARDO Gina 61 +12:48 123 ~CARNES Isabelle 50 +7:40
104 ~PALAZZI Alice 49 +7:39 114 ~POLLOCK Lillee 76 +18:40 124  EDWARDS Sophie 36 +1:51
105  MONTICOLO Iris 48 +7:33 115 ~BENNETT Keely 83 +35:53 125 ~MARR Sophie 70 +14:15
106  MISSIAGGIA Alessia 51 +7:59 116 ~HAYDEN Mia 66 +13:12 126

14  Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 15  National Team Germany 16  National Team Netherlands
131  FOX Katharina 30 +1:17 141  KRÖGER Mieke 82 +25:01 151
132  STARK Michelle 55 +9:22 142  LUDWIG Hannah 45 +6:32 152
133  HILD Amelie 81 +20:21 143 ~RIEDMANN Linda 17 +1:03 153 ~OUDEMAN Maud 32 +1:27
134 ~JAEHRIG Fabienne 74 +18:14 144 ~SIGMUND Marla 59 +12:20 154 ~REIJNHOUT Rosita 31 +1:27
135 ~LANTZSCH Selma 69 +14:10 145 ~KRAHL Judith 75 +18:20 155 ~VAN DER MEIDEN Anna 60 +12:31
136 ~SCHOPPE Olivia 46 +6:33 146 ~DOPJANS Hanna 58 +12:12 156 ~VAN BELLE Lisa 68 +13:26

17  Team Stuttgart 18  One World Team
161  GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline 38 +1:55 171  REIßNER Lena Charlotte 77 +19:14
162  BERTLEFF Anja 65 +12:59 172
163 173 ~RÖHRICHT Lara 85 +57:06
164 174  ZÖLL Anna 79 +19:14
165 ~STELLING Victoria 72 +15:48 175  MAI Clarissa 78 +19:14
166 ~MAYRHOFER Lucy 64 +12:59 176  LUST Bianca 73 +16:11

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Best Young Rider Classification.
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